
Pts Tot. Pts Tot. Pts Tot.

1 7 7 3 17 17 1 8 6 0 14 14 1 3 0 0 3 3

2 6 3 0 9 26 2 8 8 8 24 38 2 3 0 0 3 6

3 8 6 4 18 44 3 7 6 0 13 51 3 5 4 2 11 17

4 8 8 3 19 63 4 10 7 7 24 75 4 7 2 0 9 26

5 8 8 7 23 86 5 10 4 1 15 90 5 6 5 1 12 38

6 8 6 5 19 105 6 6 2 0 8 98 6 8 5 3 16 54

7 8 8 7 23 128 7 8 4 2 14 112 7 6 6 5 17 71

8 9 9 7 25 153 8 6 4 3 13 125 8 8 8 3 19 90

9 10 8 6 24 177 9 6 0 0 6 131 9 7 7 1 15 105

10 6 6 4 16 193 10 10 7 3 20 151 10 8 5 0 13 118

11 5 4 0 9 202 11 9 8 7 24 175 11 7 3 2 12 130

12 9 9 6 24 226 12 7 5 3 15 190 12 8 7 6 21 151

Pts Tot. Pts Tot.

1 7 6 0 13 13 1 1 0 0 1 1

2 5 3 0 8 21 2 5 1 0 6 7

3 5 3 0 8 29 3 0 0 0 0 7

4 2 2 0 4 33 4 7 0 0 7 14

5 7 4 0 11 44 5 3 0 0 3 17

6 7 0 0 7 51 6 0 0 0 0 17

7 0 0 0 0 51 7 3 0 0 3 20

8 6 4 3 13 64 8 1 0 0 1 21

9 0 0 0 0 64 9 4 0 0 4 25

10 8 5 1 14 78 10 1 0 0 1 26

11 3 0 0 3 81 11 0 0 0 0 26

12 4 3 2 9 90 12 3 0 0 3 29

Nicolas Martin Hugo

Louka Marion

CATEGORIE JEUNE (14 ans maximum)

1ère manche du tir du PRESIDENT


